Route 32 (AM) Grades K-12
Bus #152

7:15 AM
7:18 AM
7:21 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:35 AM
7:44 AM
8:05 AM
8:15 AM

WILDHORSE

WHIRLWIND BUS STOP (K-5™ ONLY; 6-12™ RIDE ROUTE 17)
LUCKY 7 TRAILER PARK

ALEXANDER LN

NIXYAAWII COMMUNITY SCHOOL

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY

PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL



