Route 32 (AM) Grades K-12

Bus #152

7:15 AIVI	WILDHORSE	
7:18 AM	WHIRLWIND BUS STOP	(K-5 TH ONLY; 6 -12 TH RIDE ROUTE 17)
7:21 AM	LUCKY 7 TRAILER PARK	
7:23 AM	ALEXANDER LN	
7:24 AM	NIXYAAWII COMMUNITY SCHOOL	
7:35 AM	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY	
7:44 AM	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
8:05 AM	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:15 AM	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	